PR
O
D
U
CT
 C
AT
A

standard products, our R&D Department can develop and
produce any type of resin to meet customer specifications.
OUR FUNDAMENTAL
PRINCIPLES ARE
Product Name Product Type
%
Solid
Oil
Length
Solvent
Viscosity
(25°C / Second)
Viscosity
(25°C / GHT)
Acid Value Colour %OH Oil Type Modification Areas Of Usage
SERKYD FA63W70 Long Oil Alkyd 70 63 W.S 55-85 (%55) Z2+/Z3+ (%55) Max.12 Max.5 N/A Sunflower Oil Fatty Acid - Economic synthetic and decorative paints, metal and wooden surface coatings
SERKYD FA64W70 Long Oil Alkyd 70 64 W.S 15-25" (%60) W/Y Max.10 Max.5 N/A Sunflower Oil Fatty Acid - High quality synthetic and decorative paints, metal and wooden surface coatings
SERKYD FA65D85 Long Oil Alkyd 85 63 D.H.S 15-30" (%60) U+/Y+ (%60) Max.10 Max.5 N/A Sunflower Oil Fatty Acid - Odorless synthetic and decorative paints, metal and wooden surface coatings
SERKYD FA65W60 Long Oil Alkyd 60 63 W.S 15-25" W/Y Max.10 Max.5 N/A Sunflower Oil Fatty Acid - Synthetic and decorative paints, metal and wooden surface coatings
SERKYD FA65W70 Long Oil Alkyd 70 63 W.S 50-70" Z1+/Z3+ Max. 10 Max. 5 N/A Sunflower Oil Fatty Acid - Synthetic and decorative paints, metal and wooden surface coatings
SERKYD FA65W70HV Long Oil Alkyd 70 63 W.S 130-155" Z4+/Z5+ Max. 10 Max. 5 N/A Sunflower Oil Fatty Acid - Synthetic and decorative paints, metal and wooden surface coatings
SERKYD FA65W73 Long Oil Alkyd 73 63 W.S 35-50"      Z+/Z1+ Max.10 Max.5 N/A Sunflower Oil Fatty Acid - Synthetic and decorative paints, metal and wooden surface coatings
SERKYD FA66W70 Long Oil Alkyd 70 63 W.S 30-45" (%60)  Y+/Z1+ Max.10 Max.5 N/A Sunflower Oil Fatty Acid - Synthetic and decorative paints, metal and wooden surface coatings
SERKYD FA66W85 Long Oil Alkyd 85 63 W.S 30-45" (%60) Y+/Z1+ Max.10 Max.5 N/A Sunflower Oil Fatty Acid - Synthetic and decorative paints, metal and wooden surface coatings
SERKYD FA67W85 Long Oil Alkyd 85 66 W.S 20-28" X+/Y+ Max.12 Max.5 N/A Sunflower Oil Fatty Acid - High quality synthetic paints, decorative primers and top coat paints
SERKYD FA75/100 Long Oil Alkyd 95 75 - 10-20" U+/X+ Max.10 Max.7 N/A Special Fatty Acid - Impregnated varnish and pigment paste
SERKYD S59W70 Long Oil Alkyd 70 59 W.S 50-70" (%55) Z1+/Z3+ Max. 10 Max. 7 N/A Soybean Oil - Economic synthetic and primer paints
SERKYD S64D70 Long Oil Alkyd 70 62 D.H.S 60-90" Z2+/Z3+ Max.10 Max.6 N/A Soybean Oil - Odorless synthetic and decorative paints, metal and wooden surface coatings
SERKYD S62W60 Long Oil Alkyd 60 62 W.S 20-35" X+/Z+ Max. 10 Max. 6 N/A Soybean Oil - Fast drying synthetic and decorative paints, metal and wooden surface coatings
SERKYD S62W70 Long Oil Alkyd 70 62 W.S 12-20" (%60) U+/X+ (%60) Max. 10 Max. 6 N/A Soybean Oil - Fast drying ynthetic and decorative paints, metal and wooden surface coatings
SERKYD S63W70 Long Oil Alkyd 70 63 W.S 15-30" (%60) W/Y+ (%60) Max. 12 Max. 6 N/A Soybean Oil - Economic synthetic and decorative paints, metal and wooden surface coatings
SERKYD S68W80LV Long Oil Alkyd 80 68 W.S 35-50" Z+/Z1+ Max. 10 Max. 6 N/A Soybean Oil - High quality synthetic top coat paints and varnishes
SERKYD T65W73 Long Oil Alkyd 73 65 W.S 35-50" (%60) Z+/Z1+ Max. 10 Max. 5 N/A Tall Oil Fatty Acid - High quality synthetic top coat paints and varnishes
SERKYD FA53D60 Medium Oil Alkyd 60 52 D.H.S 40-70" (%55) Z1/Z3+ (%55) Max.12 Max.6 N/A Sunflower Oil Fatty Acid - Odorless economic and high fillings for decorative, metal, wood paints
SERKYD FA52W60 Medium Oil Alkyd 60 52 W.S 25-45" U+/Y+ Max.12 Max.6 N/A Sunflower Oil Fatty Acid - Economic and high fillings for decorative, metal, wood paints
SERKYD FA52W75 Medium Oil Alkyd 75 52 W.S 25-45" (%60) U+/Y+ (%60) Max.12 Max.6 N/A Sunflower Oil Fatty Acid - Economic and high fillings for decorative, metal, wood paints
SERKYD S48W55 Medium Oil Alkyd 55 48 W.S 55-100" Z2+/Z4+ Max. 12 Max. 6 N/A Soybean Oil Chain Stopped Synthetic anti-rust and primers
SERKYD S48W70 Medium Oil Alkyd 70 48 W.S 100-135" (%55) Z4+ (%55) Max. 12 Max. 6 N/A Soybean Oil Chain Stopped Synthetic anti-rust and primers
SERKYD FA41W60 Short Oil Alkyd 60 40 W.S 15-30" (%50) W+/Y+ (%50) Max. 20 Max. 7 N/A Special Fatty Acid - Synthetic, fast drying metal top coats
RESINS FOR DECORATIVE PAINTS
RE
SI
N

TS
This group includes, all paints and varnishes for all construction and decoration applications, on plaster, wooden and
metal surfaces, decorative paints, DIY paints, trim paints, hobby paints, deck paints, with low VOC high performance,
erasable alkyd resin and modified products which are generally applied with roller and brush for special purpose paints.
Product Name Product Type
%
Solid
Oil
Length
Solvent
Viscosity
(25°C / Second)
Viscosity
(25°C / GHT)
Acid Value Colour %OH Oil Type Modification Areas Of Usage
SERKYD FA24TX65 Short Oil Alkyd 65 22 T/X 10-30" (%60) U+/Y+ (%60) Max. 12 Max. 6 N/A Sunflower Oil Fatty Acid Chain Stopped Industrial paints, primers and cellulosic paints
SERKYD FA25X60 Short Oil Alkyd 60 25 X 145-220" Z5/Z6 Max.12 Max.6 N/A Sunflower Oil Fatty Acid Chain Stopped High quality industrial paints, hammerton and road marking
SERKYD FA25X70HV Short Oil Alkyd 70 25 X 85-110" (%55) Z3+/Z4+ (%55) Max.12 Max.6 N/A Sunflower Oil Fatty Acid Chain Stopped High quality industrial paints, hammerton and road marking
SERKYD FA27X60 Short Oil Alkyd 60 27 X 65-85" Z2+/Z3+ Max. 12 Max. 6 4,4-4,6 Sunflower Oil Fatty Acid Chain Stopped Air drying primers, industrial and hammerton systems
SERKYD FA32T70 Short Oil Alkyd 70 32 T 85-110" Z3+/Z4+ Max.10 Max.6 3,0-3,2 Sunflower Oil Fatty Acid Chain Stopped High quality industrial paints
SERKYD FA34T70 Short Oil Alkyd 70 34 T 65-100" Z2+/Z4+ Max. 12 Max. 5 N/A Special Fatty Acid Chain Stopped High quality air drying primers and industrial systems
SERKYD FA35T70 Short Oil Alkyd 70 34 T 90-120" Z3+/Z4+ Max.12 Max.5 3,8-4,0 Sunflower Oil Fatty Acid Chain Stopped Polyurethane top coat, primer and industrial paints
SERKYD FA35X60 Short Oil Alkyd 60 35 X 85-130" Z3+/Z4+ Max.12 Max.5 3,8-4,0 Sunflower Oil Fatty Acid - Polyurethane top coat, primer and industrial paints
SERKYD S22T60 Short Oil Alkyd 60 22 T 15-25" W/Y Max. 12 Max. 6 N/A Soybean Oil Chain Stopped Air drying primers and industrial paints
SERKYD S22T70 Short Oil Alkyd 70 22 T 10-30" (%60) U+/Y+ (%60) Max. 12 Max. 6 N/A Soybean Oil Chain Stopped Air drying primers and industrial paints
SERKYD S28X60 Short Oil Alkyd 60 28 X 55-75" Z2+/Z3+ Max.12 Max.6 N/A Soybean Oil Chain Stopped Top coat paints, anticorrosive primer paints
SERKYD S28X65HV Short Oil Alkyd 65 28 X 220-660" Z6/Z8 Max.12 Max.6 N/A Soybean Oil Chain Stopped Top coat paints, anticorrosive primer paints
SERKYD S29T70 Short Oil Alkyd 70 29 T 100-120" Z4+ Max. 12 Max. 6 2,8-3,0 Soybean Oil Chain Stopped Cellulosic and industrial systems
SERKYD S38T65 Short Oil Alkyd 65 38 T 15-30" (%60) W/Y+ (%60) Max. 12 Max. 6 N/A Soybean Oil Chain Stopped Industrial systems and hammerton paints
SERKYD S38X60 Short Oil Alkyd 60 38 X 65-90" Z2+/Z3+ Max.12 Max.6 N/A Soybean Oil Chain Stopped Economic industrial semi-matte paints and primers, hammerton paints
SERKYD FA26T60 Short Oil Alkyd 60 26 T 120-140" Z4+ Max. 6 Max. 5 3,7-3,9 Sunflower Oil Fatty Acid - Polyurethane filler and primers
SERKYD FA26X50 Short Oil Alkyd 50 26 X 25-40" Y/Z1+ Max.6 Max.5 3,7-3,9 Sunflower Oil Fatty Acid - Polyurethane filler and primers
SERKYD FA29TX65 Short Oil Alkyd 65 29 T/X 140-160" Z4+/Z5+ Max. 12 Max. 4 1,4-1,6 Sunflower Oil Fatty Acid - Cellulosic paints, varnishes and polyurethane systems
SERKYD FA41W60 Short Oil Alkyd 60 40 W.S 15-30" (%50) W+/Y+ (%50) Max. 20 Max. 7 N/A Special Fatty Acid - Synthetic, fast drying metal top coats
SERKYD FA43TX65 Short Oil Alkyd 65 43 T/X 90-120" Z3+/Z4+ Max.10 Max.6 N/A Sunflower Oil Fatty Acid - Cellulosic top coat paints and stoving systems
SERKYD SF30X70 Short Oil Alkyd 70 30 X 35-50" (%60) Z+/Z1+ (%60) Max.10 Max.2 4,7-4,9 Synthetic Fatty Acid - Polyurethane top coat paints, cellulosic and stoving systems
SERKYD SF33TX70 Short Oil Alkyd 70 33 T/X 100-150" Z4+/Z5+ Max.15 Max.2 2,4-2,6 Synthetic Fatty Acid - Polyurethane top coat paints, cellulosic and stoving systems
SERKYD SF34TX70 Short Oil Alkyd 70 34 T/X 100-150" Z4+/Z5+ Max.15 Max.2 1,6-1,8 Synthetic Fatty Acid - Polyurethane top coat paints, cellulosic and stoving systems
RESINS FOR INDUSTRIAL PAINTS
This group includes all metal and metal materials, interior and exterior, iron and steel materials, concrete,
agricultural machinery, barrel paints, work and construction machinery, valve and heating system honeycombs,
metal electrical materials such as panels and generators, marine machinery and equipment and on more many

agricultural machinery, barrel paints, work and construction machinery, valve and heating system honeycombs,
metal electrical materials such as panels and generators, marine machinery and equipment and on more many
fields developed, durable, high performance alkyd resin, modified resins, saturated polyester and special resins.
Product Name Product Type % Solid Oil Length Solvent
Viscosity
(25°C / Second)
Viscosity
(25°C / GHT)
Acid Value Colour %OH Oil Type Modification Areas Of Usage
SERKYD S27T60 Short Oil Alkyd 60 28 T 35-55" (%53) Z+/Z2+ (%53) Max. 10 Max. 7 4,4-4,6 Soybean Oil - Polyurethane filler and primers
SERKYD C25X75 Short Oil Alkyd 75 25 X 90-145" Z4/Z5 Max.10 Max.1 6,0-6,4 Coconut Oil Fatty Acid - Polyurethane and stoving systems, wood paints and varnishes
SERKYD C27TX70 Short Oil Alkyd 70 27 T/X 30-40" Y+/Z1 Max. 15 Max. 2 3,0-3,2 Coconut Oil Fatty Acid - Polyurethane top coat paints, cellulosic and stoving systems
SERKYD C32X70 Short Oil Alkyd 70 32 X 35-45" (%60) Z+/Z1+ (%60) Max. 15 Max. 2 3,7-3,9 Coconut Oil Fatty Acid - Polyurethane top coat paints, cellulosic and stoving systems
SERKYD C34X60 Short Oil Alkyd 60 34 X 40-55" Z1/Z2+ Max. 15 Max. 2 3,8-4,0 Coconut Oil Fatty Acid - Polyurethane top coat paints, cellulosic and stoving systems
SERKYD C35TX70 Short Oil Alkyd 70 35 T/X 65-85" Z3/Z3+ Max.15 Max.2 4,2-4,4 Coconut Oil Fatty Acid - Polyurethane top coat paints and cellulosic systems
SERKYD FA49X75 Medium Oil Alkyd 75 49 X 5-7' N/R+ Max.12 Max.5 N/A Sunflower Oil Fatty Acid Chain Stopped Industrial paints, metal and wood coatings, anticorrosive paints
SERKYD FA50WX55 Medium Oil Alkyd 55 49 W.S/X 75-95" Z3+/Z4+ Max.8 Max.5 N/A Sunflower Oil Fatty Acid Chain Stopped Industrial primers and paints, car refinish paints
SERKYD FA51X70 Medium Oil Alkyd 70 51 X 60-90" Z2+/Z3+ Max. 12 Max. 5 N/A Special Fatty Acid Chain Stopped Car refinish paints, industrial and road marking paints
SERKYD S48W55 Medium Oil Alkyd 55 48 W.S 55-100" Z2+/Z4+ Max. 12 Max. 6 N/A Soybean Oil Chain Stopped Synthetic anti-rust and primers
SERKYD S48W70 Medium Oil Alkyd 70 48 W.S 100-135" (%55) Z4+ (%55) Max. 12 Max. 6 N/A Soybean Oil Chain Stopped Synthetic anti-rust and primers
SERKYD S53T60 Medium Oil Alkyd 60 53 T 5-25" N/Y Max. 10 Max. 7 N/A Soybean Oil - Road marking and industrial paints
SERKYD DC32X60AC Modified Alkyd 60 29 X 15-30" W/Y+ Max. 12 Max. 3 N/A Special Fatty Acid Acrylic High quality industrial paints, hammerton and car refinish paints
SERKYD FA28T60EP Modified Alkyd 60 28 T 60-90" Z2+/Z3+ Max.12 Max.6 N/A Sunflower Oil Fatty Acid Epoxy Anti-corrosive paints, industrial primers and top coats
SERKYD FA30TX60ST Modified Alkyd 60 29 T/X 20-40" X+/Z1 Max. 10 Max. 5 N/A Special Fatty Acid Styrene Hammerton paints and industrial systems
SERKYD FA32X60ST Modified Alkyd 60 32 X 30-50" Y+/Z1+ Max. 10 Max. 6 N/A Special Fatty Acid Styrene Fast drying hammerton paints and industrial systems
SERKYD FA35TX60PC Modified Alkyd 60 35 T/X 45-60" Z1+/Z2+ Max. 15 Max. 7 N/A Sunflower Oil Fatty Acid Phenolic Road marking paints, high quality industrial systems and anti-corrosive paints
SERKYD FA47X60ST Modified Alkyd 60 47 X 12-20" U+/X+ Max. 6 Max. 5 N/A Special Fatty Acid Styrene Hammerton paints and industrial systems
SERKYD FA54WS60AL Modified Alkyd 60 56 W.S/S.N 25-45" Y/Z1+ Max.3 Max.4 1,2-1,4 Sunflower Oil Fatty Acid Aliphatic Isocyanate Industrial paints, wood coatings and non-yellowing yacht varnish
SERKYD FA55W60RS Modified Alkyd 60 55 W.S 25-45" Y/Z1+ Max. 6 Max. 7 0,9-1,1 Sunflower Oil Fatty Acid Rosin Industrial paints and car refinish systems
SERKYD FA56W60AL Modified Alkyd 60 56 W.S 40-55" (%55) Z1/Z2 (%55) Max. 3 Max. 4 1,2-1,4 Sunflower Oil Fatty Acid Aliphatic Isocyanate Non-yellowing car paints and varnishes
SERKYD S66W60SC Modified Alkyd 60 66 W.S 15-25" W/Y Max. 12 Max. 5 N/A Soybean Oil Silicone High quality synthetic and industrial paints, marine paints
SERPOL 110X70 Saturated Polyester 70 - X 30-40" Y+/Z1 4-8 Max.3 3,1-3,3 - - Polyurethane top coats, coil coatings and agriculture paints
RE
SI

Viscosity
(25°C / GHT)
Acid Value Colour %OH Oil Type Modification Areas Of Usage
SERPOL 175BA70 Saturated Polyester 70 - B.A 15-30" W/Y+ Max.10 Max.3 5,1-5,5 - - Polyurethane top coats, coil coatings and industrial paints
SERPOL 45SN60 Saturated Polyester 60 - S.N 25-45" Y/Z1+ Max.10 Max.2 1,3-1,5 - - Can, coil coatings and polyurethane metal surfaces applications
SERPOL M 115X50 Saturated Polyester 50 - X 20-40" X/Z1 12-20 Max.5 3,1-3,5 - - Polyurethane wood primers, sanding sealers and matte varnish
SERPOL M 116X60 Saturated Polyester 60 - X 30-45" Y+/Z1+ Max. 17 Max. 3 3,7-3,9 - - Bright decorative paints, wood paints and varnishes
SERPOL M 120 Saturated Polyester 98 - - 12-15" U+/W 5-7 Max. 6 3,9-4,1 - - 2K coatings and industrial floor coating applications
SERPOL M 160 Saturated Polyester 98 - - 5-7" N/S 5-8 Max. 6 5,3-5,5 - - 2K coatings and industrial floor coating applications
SERPOL M 185 Saturated Polyester 98 - - 7-10" S/U+ Max. 3 Max. 6 6,0-6,2 - - 2K coatings and industrial floor coating applications
SERPOL M 215 Saturated Polyester 98 - - 10-15" U+/W Max. 3 Max. 6 7,0-7,1 - - 2K coatings and industrial floor coating applications
SERPOL M 315 Saturated Polyester 98 - - 3-10" H/U+ Max. 3 Max. 6 10,2-10,5 - - 2K coatings and industrial floor coating applications
SERPOL M115 Saturated Polyester 98 - - 40-55" Z1/Z2+ Max. 7 Max. 7 (Hazy) 3,7-3,9 - - 2K coatings, industrial floor coating applications and parquet adhesives
SERPOL M115T90 Saturated Polyester 90 - T 7-15" S/W Max. 7 Max. 7 (Hazy) 3,7-3,9 - - Industrial floor coatings, industrial paints and parquet adhesives
SERPOX DC42X60 Epoxy Ester Resin 60 42 X 25-50" Y/Z1+ Max. 12 Max. 6 N/A DCOFA Epoxy 1K component epoxy system, for high anticorrosion prime coat and industrial systems.
SERPOX FA30X60 Epoxy Ester Resin 60 30 X 25-40" Y/Z1 2-4 Max. 6 N/A Sunflower Oil Fatty Acid Epoxy 1K epoxy systems and high quality stoving systems
SERPOX FA45X60 Epoxy Ester Resin 60 45 X 15-55" W/Z2+ Max. 25 Max. 5 N/A Sunflower Oil Fatty Acid Epoxy 1K epoxy systems and high quality stoving systems
RE
SI
N
S

Length
Solvent
Viscosity
(25°C / Second)
Viscosity
(25°C / GHT)
Acid Value Colour %OH Oil Type Modification Areas Of Usage
SERKYD FA35T70 Short Oil Alkyd 70 34 T 90-120" Z3+/Z4+ Max.12 Max.5 3,8-4,0 Sunflower Oil Fatty Acid Chain Stopped Polyurethane top coat, primer and industrial paints
SERKYD S28X65 Short Oil Alkyd 65 28 X 35-55" (%60) Z+/Z2+ (%60) Max. 12 Max. 6 N/A Soybean Oil Chain Stopped Industrial systems and hammerton paints
SERKYD S29T70 Short Oil Alkyd 70 29 T 100-120" Z4+ Max. 12 Max. 6 2,8-3,0 Soybean Oil Chain Stopped Cellulosic and industrial systems
SERKYD FA26T60 Short Oil Alkyd 60 26 T 120-140" Z4+ Max. 6 Max. 5 3,7-3,9 Sunflower Oil Fatty Acid - Polyurethane filler and primers
SERKYD FA26X50 Short Oil Alkyd 50 26 X 25-40" Y/Z1+ Max.6 Max.5 3,7-3,9 Sunflower Oil Fatty Acid - Polyurethane filler and primers
SERKYD FA29TX65 Short Oil Alkyd 65 29 T/X 140-160" Z4+/Z5+ Max. 12 Max. 4 1,4-1,6 Sunflower Oil Fatty Acid - Cellulosic paints, varnishes and polyurethane systems
SERKYD FA35X60 Short Oil Alkyd 60 35 X 85-130" Z3+/Z4+ Max.12 Max.5 3,8-4,0 Sunflower Oil Fatty Acid - Polyurethane top coat, primer and industrial paints
SERKYD FA43TX65 Short Oil Alkyd 65 43 T/X 90-120" Z3+/Z4+ Max.10 Max.6 N/A Sunflower Oil Fatty Acid - Cellulosic top coat paints and stoving systems
SERKYD SF30T70 Short Oil Alkyd 70 30 T 90-120" Z3+/Z4+ Max.10 Max.2 4,7-4,9 Synthetic Fatty Acid - Polyurethane top coat paints, cellulosic and stoving systems
SERKYD SF30X70 Short Oil Alkyd 70 30 X 35-50" (%60) Z+/Z1+ (%60) Max.10 Max.2 4,7-4,9 Synthetic Fatty Acid - Polyurethane top coat paints, cellulosic and stoving systems
SERKYD SF33TX70 Short Oil Alkyd 70 33 T/X 100-150" Z4+/Z5+ Max.15 Max.2 2,4-2,6 Synthetic Fatty Acid - Polyurethane top coat paints, cellulosic and stoving systems
SERKYD SF34TX70 Short Oil Alkyd 70 34 T/X 100-150" Z4+/Z5+ Max.15 Max.2 1,6-1,8 Synthetic Fatty Acid - Polyurethane top coat paints, cellulosic and stoving systems
SERKYD S27T60 Short Oil Alkyd 60 28 T 35-55" (%53) Z+/Z2+ (%53) Max. 10 Max. 7 4,4-4,6 Soybean Oil - Polyurethane filler and primers

TS
RESINS FOR WOODEN PAINTS
This group includes, interior and exterior furniture paints, parquets, yacht and marine varnishes,
ship paints, tables and chairs in places like garden and office, decorative hobby paints, alkyd resin
and modified products developed for single component air drying, cellulosic and polyurethane
two-component paints and varnishes for industrial wood applications.
Product Name Product Type % Solid Oil Length Solvent
Viscosity
(25°C / Second)
Viscosity
(25°C / GHT)
Acid Value Colour %OH Oil Type Modification Areas Of Usage
SERKYD C32X70 Short Oil Alkyd 70 32 X 35-45" (%60) Z+/Z1+ (%60) Max. 15 Max. 2 3,7-3,9 Coconut Oil Fatty Acid - Polyurethane top coat paints, cellulosic and stoving systems
SERKYD C34X60 Short Oil Alkyd 60 34 X 40-55" Z1/Z2+ Max. 15 Max. 2 3,8-4,0 Coconut Oil Fatty Acid - Polyurethane top coat paints, cellulosic and stoving systems
SERKYD C35TX70 Short Oil Alkyd 70 35 T/X 65-85" Z3/Z3+ Max.15 Max.2 4,2-4,4 Coconut Oil Fatty Acid - Polyurethane top coat paints and cellulosic systems
SERKYD FA65W95 Long Oil Alkyd 95 63 W.S 30-45" (%60) Y+/Z1+ (%60) Max.10 Max.5 N/A Sunflower Oil Fatty Acid - Synthetic and decorative paints, metal and wooden surface coatings
SERKYD FA75/100 Long Oil Alkyd 95 75 - 10-20" U+/X+ Max.10 Max.7 N/A Special Fatty Acid - Impregnated varnish and pigment paste
SERKYD S59W70 Long Oil Alkyd 70 59 W.S 50-70" (%55) Z1+/Z3+ Max. 10 Max. 7 N/A Soybean Oil - Economic synthetic and primer paints
SERKYD FA35TX60PC Modified Alkyd 60 35 T/X 45-60" Z1+/Z2+ Max. 15 Max. 7 N/A Sunflower Oil Fatty Acid Phenolic Road marking paints, high quality industrial systems and anti-corrosive paints
SERKYD FA54WS60AL Modified Alkyd 60 56 W.S/S.N 25-45" Y/Z1+ Max.3 Max.4 1,2-1,4 Sunflower Oil Fatty Acid Aliphatic Isocyanate Industrial paints, wood coatings and non-yellowing yacht varnish
SERKYD FA55W60RS Modified Alkyd 60 55 W.S 25-45" Y/Z1+ Max. 6 Max. 7 0,9-1,1 Sunflower Oil Fatty Acid Rosin Industrial paints and car refinish systems
SERKYD FA56W60AL Modified Alkyd 60 56 W.S 40-55" (%55) Z1/Z2 (%55) Max. 3 Max. 4 1,2-1,4 Sunflower Oil Fatty Acid Aliphatic Isocyanate Non-yellowing car paints and varnishes
SERKYD FA57W60UR Modified Alkyd 60 57 W.S 40-70" Z1/Z3+ Max.3 Max.5 N/A Sunflower Oil Fatty Acid Urethane Industrial paints, parquet and yacht varnish
SERKYD S55WT60UR Modified Alkyd 60 55 W.S/T 55-70" Z2+/Z3+ Max. 5 Max. 7 N/A Special Oil Mixture Urethane Parquet and yacht varnishes
SERKYD S58D60UR Modified Alkyd 60 58 D.H.S 50-80" Z1+/Z3+ Max.3 Max.7 N/A Soybean Oil Urethane Odorless parquet and yacht varnishes
SERKYD S58W60UR Modified Alkyd 60 58 W.S 30-45" Y+/Z1+ Max. 3 Max. 7 N/A Soybean Oil Urethane Parquet and yacht varnishes
SERKYD S61W60UR Urethane Oil Alkyd 60 61 W.S 28-35" Y+/Z+ Max.3 Max.7 N/A Soybean Oil Urethane High quality parquet and wood varnish, anti-corrosive primers

N
D
 A
D
H
ES
IV
ES
Product Name Product Type % Solid Oil Length Solvent
Viscosity
(25°C / Second)
Viscosity
(25°C / GHT)
Acid Value Colour %OH Oil Type Modification Areas Of Usage
SERKYD FA35TX60PC Modified Alkyd 60 35 T/X 45-60" Z1+/Z2+ Max. 15 Max. 7 N/A Sunflower Oil Fatty Acid Phenolic Road marking paints, high quality industrial systems and anti-corrosive paints
SERKYD FA35X60PC Modified Alkyd 60 35 X 50-65" Z1+/Z2+ Max. 15 Max. 7 N/A Sunflower Oil Fatty Acid Phenolic Road marking and high quality industrial systems and anti-corrosive paints
SERKYD S29T70 Short Oil Alkyd 70 29 T 100-120" Z4+ Max. 12 Max. 6 2,8-3,0 Soybean Oil Chain Stopped Cellulosic and industrial systems
SERKYD FA27X60 Short Oil Alkyd 60 27 X 65-85" Z2+/Z3+ Max. 12 Max. 6 4,4-4,6 Sunflower Oil Fatty Acid Chain Stopped Air drying primers, industrial and hammerton systems
SERKYD FA51X70 Medium Oil Alkyd 70 51 X 60-90" Z2+/Z3+ Max. 12 Max. 5 N/A Special Fatty Acid Chain Stopped Car refinish paints, industrial and road marking paints
SERKYD S53T60 Medium Oil Alkyd 60 53 T 5-25" N/Y Max. 10 Max. 7 N/A Soybean Oil - Road marking and industrial paints